

DESCRIPTION

The ICEBOX/H-P Logic Analyzer Adapter Board provides the owner of a Hewlett-Packard Logic Analyzer (model #16500A) with real-time trace capabilities for the Zilog ICEBOX Emulator. The adapter board interfaces to the H-P Logic Analyzer probes and ICEBOX interface connector. At the touch of a button, the captured code can be disassembled, providing a complete listing of program flow in native assembly language on the analyzer screen. This simple and low-cost setup transforms the logic analyzer into a powerful tool for software debugging.

SUPPORTED DEVICES

L7X, C67/121, C65/120, C00

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Requirements

Not Applicable

Dimensions

Width:4.9 in. (12.4 cm)Length:5.4 in. (13.7 cm)

CUSTOMER PROCUREMENT SPECIFICATION

Z89C0000ZHP ICEBOXTM /H-P LOGIC ANALYZER ADAPTER BOARD

KIT CONTENTS ICEBOX/H-P Logic Analyzer Adapter Board

10 18-Pin DIP RC Network ICs 100-Pin ICEBOX Interface Connector 5 H-P 165XX Logic Analyzer Connectors

Cables

2", 100-Pin Cable

Software (IBM-PC Platform)

Z89C00 Disassembler Software Z8[®] Disassembler Software**

Documentation

H-P Adapter Board User Guide

** Future support.

* IBM is a registered trademark of International Business Machines Corp.

© 1993 by Zilog, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means without the prior written consent of Zilog, Inc. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Devices sold by Zilog, Inc. are covered by warranty and patent indemnification provisions appearing in Zilog, Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale only. Zilog, Inc. makes no warranty, express, statutory, implied or by description, regarding the information set forth herein or regarding the freedom of the described devices from intellectual property infringement. Zilog, Inc. makes no warranty of merchantability or fitness for any purpose. Zilog, Inc. shall not be responsible for any errors

that may appear in this document. Zilog, Inc. makes no commitment to update or keep current the information contained in this document.

Zilog, Inc. 210 East Hacienda Ave. Campbell, CA 95008-6600 Telephone (408) 370-8000